Featuring:
• Activated carbon immobilized within a filter matrix
• Scale-up from discs and capsules to sheets and cartridges
• Wide range of different carbons available
The smart way to use carbon
 Activated Carbon
Zeta Plus™
3M Purification

and challenging new filtration applications.
8
Zeta Plus™ Activated Carbon Series filters - Ordering guide
Zeta Plus™ BC Capsules
Catalog number Basic cartridge design/Effective filter area Connection/Packaging Grade Quality grade
BC 0025 (Capsule, 25 cm²)* L = Luer lock
S = Sanitary flange
R11, R12, R13, R14, R15,
R31, R32, R33, R34, R35,
R51, R52, R53, R54, R55
S
SP
SLP
Examples of entire product description: BC0025LR11SP, BC2000AR55S
* Minimum order quantity 4 pieces
8” Diameter Cartridges
C08 D = 8”, 7 cells, 0.23 m², DOE (double open end) Standard:
A = Silicone
Other:
B = Fluorocarbon
E = PTFE
R11, R12, R13, R14, R15,
R31, R32, R33, R34, R35,
R51, R52, R53, R54, R55
S
SP
SLP
Catalog number Basic cartridge design/Effective filter area Gasket material Grade Quality grade
3M ID # Ordering Guide # 3M ID # Ordering Guide #
70020299338 C08DER32SP 70020299429 C08DER52SLP
70020299346 C08DER33SP 70020299437 C08DER53SLP
70020299353 C08DER35SP 70020299445 C08DER55SLP
70020299361 C08DER52SP 70020299452 C08DDR51SP
70020299379 C08DER53SP 70020299460 C08DBR32SP
70020299387 C08DER55SP 70020299478 C08DAR32SP
70020299395 C08DER32SLP 70020299486 C08DAR53SLP
70020299403 C08DER33SLP 70020299494 C08DAR55SLP
70020299411 C08DER35SLP 70020331875 C08DAR13SP
Note: Please order using 3M ID#
P = Pharmaceutical
9
 Zeta Plus™
   Activated Carbon
            Filters
Zeta Plus™ Activated Carbon Series filters - Ordering guide continued
** 12” diameter cartridges, in double open end (DOE) configuration, can be obtained
with Hastelloy® bands.
12” Diameter Cartridges**
C12 C = 12”, 9 cells, 0.9 m², DOE
D = 12”, 13 cells, 1.2 m², DOE
Standard:
A = Silicone
Other:
B = Fluorocarbon
E = PTFE
R11, R12, R13, R14, R15,
R31, R32, R33, R34, R35,
R51, R52, R53, R54, R55
S
SP
SLP
Catalog number Basic cartridge design/Effective filter area Gasket material Grade Quality grade
3M ID # Ordering Guide # 3M ID # Ordering Guide #
70-0202-9834-8 C12CAR32SP 70-0202-9865-2 C12DAR33SLP
70-0202-9835-5 C12CAR33SP 70-0202-9866-0 C12DAR35SLP
70-0202-9836-3 C12CAR35SP 70-0202-9867-8 C12DAR52SLP
70-0202-9837-1 C12CAR52SP 70-0202-9868-6 C12DAR53SLP
70-0202-9838-9 C12CAR53SP 70-0202-9869-4 C12DAR55SLP
70-0202-9839-7 C12CAR55SP 70-0202-9870-2 C12CER32SLP
70-0202-9840-5 C12DAR32SP 70-0202-9871-0 C12CER33SLP
70-0202-9841-3 C12DAR33SP 70-0202-9872-8 C12CER35SLP
70-0202-9842-1 C12DAR35SP 70-0202-9873-6 C12CER52SLP
70-0202-9843-9 C12DAR52SP 70-0202-9874-4 C12CER53SLP
70-0202-9844-7 C12DAR53SP 70-0202-9875-1 C12CER55SLP
70-0202-9845-4 C12DAR55SP 70-0202-9876-9 C12DER32SLP
70-0202-9846-2 C12CER32SP 70-0202-9877-7 C12DER33SLP
70-0202-9847-0 C12CER33SP 70-0202-9878-5 C12DER35SLP
70-0202-9848-8 C12CER35SP 70-0202-9879-3 C12DER52SLP
70-0202-9849-6 C12CER52SP 70-0202-9880-1 C12DER53SLP
70-0202-9850-4 C12CER53SP 70-0202-9881-9 C12DER55SLP
70-0202-9851-2 C12CER55SP 70-0202-9882-7 C12CDR32SP
70-0202-9852-0 C12DER32SP 70-0202-9883-5 C12CDR33SP
70-0202-9853-8 C12DER33SP 70-0202-9884-3 C12CDR35SP
70-0202-9854-6 C12DER35SP 70-0202-9885-0 C12CDR52SP
70-0202-9855-3 C12DER52SP 70-0202-9886-8 C12CDR53SP
70-0202-9856-1 C12DER53SP 70-0202-9887-6 C12CDR55SP
70-0202-9857-9 C12DER55SP 70-0203-2983-8 C12DBR33SP
70-0202-9858-7 C12CAR32SLP 70-0202-9888-4 C12DDR32SP
70-0202-9859-5 C12CAR33SLP 70-0202-9889-2 C12DDR33SP
70-0202-9860-3 C12CAR35SLP 70-0202-9890-0 C12DDR35SP
70-0202-9861-1 C12CAR52SLP 70-0202-9891-8 C12DDR52SP
70-0202-9862-9 C12CAR53SLP 70-0202-9892-6 C12DDR53SP
70-0202-9863-7 C12CAR55SLP 70-0202-9893-4 C12DDR55SP
70-0202-9864-5 C12DAR32SLP 70-0202-9894-2 C12CDR32SLP
Note: Please order using 3M ID#
P = Pharmaceutical
10
3M ID # Ordering Guide # 3M ID # Ordering Guide #
70-0202-9811-6 C16MAR32SLP 70-0202-9820-7 C16MER52SLP
70-0202-9787-8 C16MAR32SP 70-0202-9796-9 C16MER52SP
70-0202-9812-4 C16MAR33SLP 70-0202-9821-5 C16MER53SLP
70-0202-9788-6 C16MAR33SP 70-0202-9797-7 C16MER53SP
70-0202-9813-2 C16MAR35SLP 70-0202-9822-3 C16MER55SLP
70-0202-9789-4 C16MAR35SP 70-0202-9798-5 C16MER55SP
70-0202-9814-0 C16MAR52SLP 70-0202-9823-1 C16RER32SLP
70-0202-9790-2 C16MAR52SP 70-0202-9805-8 C16RER32SP
70-0202-9815-7 C16MAR53SLP 70-0202-9824-9 C16RER33SLP
70-0202-9791-0 C16MAR53SP 70-0202-9806-6 C16RER33SP
70-0202-9816-5 C16MAR55SLP 70-0202-9825-6 C16RER35SLP
70-0202-9792-8 C16MAR55SP 70-0202-9807-4 C16RER35SP
70-0202-9817-3 C16MER32SLP 70-0202-9826-4 C16RER52SLP
70-0202-9793-6 C16MER32SP 70-0202-9808-2 C16RER52SP
70-0202-9818-1 C16MER33SLP 70-0202-9827-2 C16RER53SLP
70-0202-9794-4 C16MER33SP 70-0202-9809-0 C16RER53SP
70-0202-9819-9 C16MER35SLP 70-0202-9828-0 C16RER55SLP
70-0202-9795-1 C16MER35SP 70-0202-9810-8 C16RER55SP
3M ID # Ordering Guide # 3M ID # Ordering Guide #
70-0202-9895-9 C12CDR33SLP 70-0202-9904-9 C12DDR53SLP
70-0202-9896-7 C12CDR35SLP 70-0202-9905-6 C12DDR55SLP
70-0202-9897-5 C12CDR52SLP 70-0202-9906-4 C12CDR12SP
70-0202-9898-3 C12CDR53SLP 70-0202-9908-0 C12DDR12SP
70-0202-9899-1 C12CDR55SLP 70-0202-9909-8 C12DDR13SP
70-0202-9900-7 C12DDR32SLP 70-0202-9912-2 C12CDR35S
70-0202-9901-5 C12DDR33SLP 70-0202-9914-8 C12DDR51SP
70-0202-9902-3 C12DDR35SLP 70-0202-9918-9 C12DBR13SP
70-0202-9903-1 C12DDR52SLP
Zeta Plus™ Activated Carbon Series filters - Ordering guide continued
Flat sheets and discs are also available upon request. Please contact your local 3M Purification representative or distributor for further support and information.
16” Diameter Cartridges
12” Diameter Cartridges Continued
Standard:
A = Silicone
Other:
B = Fluorocarbon
E = PTFE
R11, R12, R13, R14, R15,
R31, R32, R33, R34, R35,
R51, R52, R53, R54, R55
S
SP
SLP
M = 16”, 13 cells, 3.0 m², Stainless steel
bands, DOE
R = 16”, 13 cells, 3.0 m², Hastelloy® bands,
DOE
C16
Catalog number Basic cartridge design/Effective filter area Gasket material Grade Quality grade
Note: Please order using 3M ID#
Flat sheets and discs are also available upon request. Please contact your local 3M Purification representative or distributor for further support and information.
P = Pharmaceutical
11
 Zeta Plus™
   Activated Carbon
            Filters
 Zeta Plus™
   Activated Carbon
            Filters
Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.
3M, Emphaze, LifeASSURE, Betapure, Betafine, and Zeta Plus are
trademarks of 3M Company.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners
© 2016 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70020334283 REV 0616
3M Purification Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
U.S.A.